GUANGZHOU AMCHARD-POWER ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
E-mail: info@amchard-power.com
Website: www.amchard-power.com
Teams: 15764145@qq.com
DC/DC Converter
AC/DC Enclosed
AC/DC Din Rail
AC/DC Converter

ATA_YMD-30WR3 30W 18-75 ±12,±15,±24 1500 DIP IEC EN62368-1
ATB_YMD-30WR3 30W 18-75 5,121,524 1500 DIP IEC EN62368-1
ATB_YMD-40WR3 40W 9-36,18-75 3.3,5,12,15,24,28 1500 DIP IEC EN62368-1
ATA_LD-20WR3 20W 9-36,18-75 ±5,±9,±12,±15 1500 DIP IEC EN62368-1
ATB_LD-20WR3 20W 9-36,18-75 3.3,5,9,12,15,24 1500 DIP IEC EN62368-1
ATA_LD-30WR3 30W 9-36,18-75 ±5,±12,±15,±24 1500 DIP IEC EN62368-1
ATB_LD-30WR3 30W 9-36,18-75 3.3,5,9,12,15,24 1500 DIP IEC EN62368-1
ATB_LD-40WR3 40W 9-36,18-75 5,121,524 1500 DIP IEC EN62368-1
5 6
Ultra-wide voltage products for PV applications
60W DC/DC Din-rail Type Power Supply
100-350W DC/DC Enclosure Type Power Supply
60-350W Ultra-wide voltage products for PV applications
75-150W DC/DC U-shaped Enclosure Power Supply
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VDC) Output Voltage (VDC) Certification
PV-DD60-600SXX 60W 100-1000 12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VDC) Output Voltage (VDC) Certification
PV-DU75-400SXX 75W 80-750 12,15,24,36,48 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DU75-600SXX 75W 80-1000 12,15,24,36,48 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DU150-900SXXG-L 150W 250-1500 24,28,32 IEC EN62368-1
l Input voltage range up to 1500 VDC
l Working temperature range: -40 ℃  to + 85 ℃
l Up to 94% efficiency
l The No-load power consumption<0.06W
l Protection: output short circuit/over load/over temperature/over voltage protection
l Isolation voltage:3000/4000VDC
l Different kinds of package
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VDC) Output Voltage (VDC) Certification
PV-DM100-400SXX 100W 100-700 12,15,24,48 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DM100-600SXX 100W 300-1000 5,12,15,24,48 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DM200-900SXX 200W 300-1500 24,28,36,48 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DM350-900SXX 350W 300-1500 24,27,36,48 IEC EN62368-1
6-60W PV-DP Series Extra Wide High Voltage Input Power Supply
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VDC) Output Voltage(VDC) Certification
PV-DP06-400SXX 6W 100-700 5,9,12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP10-400SXX 10W 100-700 3.3,5,9,12,25,24 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP15-600S(D)XX 15W 100-1000 5,12,15,24,±12,±15 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP15-900SXX 15W 200-1500 5,12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP25-400SXX 25W 100-700 12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP40-600SXX 40W 200-1200 12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP40-900SXX 40W 200-1500 12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP60-400SXX 60W 80-750 12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP60-400SXXR2 60W 80-750 12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PV-DP60-600SXX 60W 200-1000 12,15,24 IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VDC) Output Voltage (VDC) Certification
PV-SDM200-900SXX 200W 300-1500 12,24,27,48 IEC EN62368-1
PV-SDM240-900SXX 240W 300-1500 12,24,48 IEC EN62368-1
200-240W DC/DC Metal Din-rail Type Power Supply
15-65W DC-DC Standard PCB Only Type Power Supply
l Wide voltage input: 18-36VDC/36-75VDC
l Working temperature range: -40 ℃  to + 85 ℃

l Universal input voltage range 85-264VAC
l Low standby power consumption, high efficiency
l Output short circuit, over current, over voltage protection
l Suitable for TS-35/7.5 or 15 Din rail
l Active PFC function can be choosed
l Compliance with EN62368 standards
75-960W Metal Din Rail
75-150W Economical Type Metal Din Rail
240-960W Three Phase Metal Din Rail
75-480W Metal Din Rail with PFC
AC/DC SMPS DIN RAIL ACDC SMPS Enclosed 15-3000W
15-3000W Economical Enclosed
75-1600W Enclosed with PFC
200-750W Fanless design Enclosed
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
DM-75-XX 75W 88-264 12,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DM-120-XX 120W 88-264 12,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DM-240-XX 240W 88-264 12,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DM-480-XX 480W 88-264 12,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DM-960-XX 960W 88-264 12,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
DME-75-XX 75W 88-264 12,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DME-120-XX 120W 88-264 12,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DME-150-XX 150W 88-264 12,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
DMT-240-XX 240W 340-550 24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DMT-480-XX 480W 340-550 24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DMT-960-XX 960W 340-550 24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
DM-75-XX-F 75W 90-264 12,24,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
DM-120-XX-F 120W 90-264 12,24,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
DM-240-XX-F 240W 90-264 24,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
DM-480-XX-F 480W 90-264 24,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
DP-M10-XX 10W 85-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DP-M20-XX 20W 85-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DP-M40-XX 40W 85-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DP-M60-XX 60W 85-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DP-M100-XX 100W 85-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
DP-15-XX 15W 85-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DP-30-XX 30W 85-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DP-60-XX 60W 90-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DP-100-XX 100W 90-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
DP-150-XX 150W 90-264 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
10-100W Slim Type plastic Din Rail
15-150W Plastic Din Rail
l Universal input voltage range 85-264VAC
l Low standby power consumption, high efficiency
l Output short circuit, over current, over voltage protection
l Ultra slim design, high power density
l Build in active PFC is option
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
EN-15-XX 15W 85-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-25-XX 25W 85-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-35-XX 35W 85-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-50-XX 50W 85-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-75-XX 75W 85-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-100-XX 100W 90-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-150-XX 150W 90-132/180-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-200-XX 200W 85-132/180-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-350-XX 350W 85-132/180-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-450-XX 450W 90-132/180-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-600-XX 600W 90-132/180-264 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-P1000-XX 1000W 90-132/180-264 12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-P1500-XX 1500W 90-132/180-264 12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-P2000-XX 2000W 90-132/180-264 12,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
EN-P3000-XX 3000W 200-240 12,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
EN-75-XX-F 75W 90-264 12,15,24,36,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-150-XX-F 150W 90-264 12,24 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-200-XX-F 200W 90-264 12,15,24,27,36,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-240-XX-F 240W 90-264 12,24,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-500-XX-F 500W 90-264 12,15,24,27 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-800-XX-F 800W 90-264 12,15,24,27,36,42,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-1000-XX-F 1000W 90-264 12,15,24,27 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-1600-XX-F 1600W 90-264 12,24,36,48,55 Y IEC EN62368-1
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
EN-200-XX-CH 200W 90-264 12,24,36,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-350-XX-CH 350W 90-264 12,24,36,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-500-XX-CH 500W 90-264 12,24,36,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
EN-750-XX-CH 750W 90-264 12,24,36,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
11 12
65-600W AC-DC PFC Type Standard PCB Only Type Power Supply
ADF Series
l Wide voltage input: 90-264VAC 100-370VDC
l Working temperature range: -40 ℃  to + 85 ℃
l Up to 95% efficiency
l The No-load power consumption<0.3W
l Protection: output short circuit/over load/over temperature/over voltage protection
l Isolation voltage:3000/4000VDC
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Demension(mm) Output Voltage(VDC) Certification
ADF-65-XX 65W 90-264 101.6*50.8*29.0 12,15,24,36,48,56 IEC EN62368-1
ADF-120-XX 120W 90-264 76.2*50.8*28.0 12,15,24,27,36,48,54 IEC EN62368-1
ADF-200-XX 200W 90-264 101.6*50.8*27.0 12,15,24,27,36,48 IEC EN62368-1
ADF-250-XX 250W 90-264 101.6*50.8*30.0 12,15,24,27,29,36,48 IEC EN62368-1
ADF-300-XX 300W 90-264 101.6*50.8*30.0 12,15,24,27,36,48 IEC EN62368-1
ADF-350-XX 350W 90-264 127.0*76.2*35.0 12,15,24,27,36,48 IEC EN62368-1
ADF-420-XX 420W 90-264 127.0*76.2*39.0 12,15,24,27,29,36,48,54 IEC EN62368-1
ADF-500-XX 500W 90-264 127.0*76.2*38.0 12,13.8,15,24,27,36,48,54 IEC EN62368-1
ADF-600-XX 600W 90-264 127.0*76.2*38.0 12,15,24,27,36,48,54 IEC EN62368-1
PCB Only Type Power Supply PCB Only Type Power Supply
ADS Cost-effective Series
l Wide voltage input: 85-305VAC 100-430VDC
l Working temperature range: -40 ℃  to + 70 ℃
l Up to 91% efficiency
l Protection: output short circuit/over load/over temperature/over voltage protection
l Isolation voltage:3000VDC
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Demension(mm) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
ADS-25-XX-C 25W 90-264 76.2*50.8*28.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-35-XX-C 35W 85-264 101.6*50.8*26.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-65-XX-C 65W 85-305 101.6*50.8*32.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-M65-XX-C 65W 90-305 101.6*50.8*29.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-150-XX-C 150W 90-264 101.6*50.8*32.0 9,12,15,24,27,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS Series
l Wide voltage input: 85-264VAC 100-370VDC
l Working temperature range: -40℃  to + 70℃
l Up to 91% efficiency
l Protection: output short circuit/over load/over temperature/over voltage protection
l Isolation voltage:3000VDC
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Demension(mm) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
ADS-15-XX 15W 85-264 63.5*45.7*18.0 3.3,5,12,15,24 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-25-XX 25W 85-264 76.2*50.8*30.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-30-TX
(Tripe output) 30W 85-264 95.0*50.0*25.0 5,12,-12 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-30-XX 30W 85-264 76.2*50.8*30.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-45-XX 45W 85-264 76.2*50.8*30.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-50-TX
(Tripe output) 50W 85-305 127.0*77.0*30.0 5,12,-12  5,15,-15 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-60-XX 60W 85-264 76.2*50.8*28.0 5,12 12,24 17,24 12,-12 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-65-XX
(4*2inch) 65W 90-264 101.6*50.8*32.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-M65-XX 65W 90-264 76.2*50.8*30.0 12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-100-XX 100W 90-305 101.6*50.8*25.0 5,12,15,24,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-150-XX 150W 90-264 101.6*50.8*32.0 12,15,24,27,36,48,54 N IEC EN62368-1
13 14
45-250W  AC-DC Medical PCB Only Type Power Supply
ADS Medical Series
l Wide voltage input: 85-264VAC 100-370VDC
l Working temperature range: -40 ℃  to + 80 ℃
l Up to 93% efficiency
l The No-load power consumption<0.3W
l Protection: output short circuit/over load/over temperature/over voltage protection
l Isolation voltage:4000VDC
l Meet 2*MOPP
l Case optional
PN Power Input Voltage Range(VAC) Demension(mm) Output Voltage(VDC) PFC Certification
ADS-45-XXMU 45W 85-264 76.2*50.8*30.0 5,12,15,24,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADS-120-XXMU 120W 90-264 101.6*50.8*32.0 12,15,24,27,36,48 N IEC EN62368-1
ADF-250-XXMU 250W 90-264 101.6*50.8*27.0 12,15,24,27,36,48 Y IEC EN62368-1
Medical Series UPS/SPECIAL POWER
15-30W  AC-DC Medical Module Power Supply
QH Medical Series
l Wide voltage input: 85-264VAC 100-370VDC